
STAFF AND VENDOR CONTACT LIST

Contact Name Email/Web Address Phone Number

Audio-Visual & Computer Rental Jason Ashfield jashfield@oneventservices.com (800) 967-2419

Air Freight & LTL Surface Freight GES - Danny Morris dmorris@ges.com (770) 372-5269

Booth Display Approval/Questions JP Roberts jp@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Catering Linda Bordeaux Lbordeaux@levyrestaurants.gwcc.com (404) 223-4447

Challengers Award® Competition JP Roberts jp@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

expomarkit Media Group Bliss Beasley blissb@expomarkit.com 205-332-1413

Int'l Freight Forwarder/Customs Clearance Agility - Margaret Churchill mchurchill@agilityLogistics.com (714) 617-6675

Showsite Freight Handling GES - Frank McCrary fmccrary@ges.com (770) 372-5236

Booth Furnishings GES - Melissa Abbott mabbott@ges.com (770) 372-5204

Georgia World Congress Center Robin Hughes rhughes@gwcc.com (404) 223-4133

Hotel Questions Liz Hosp lch@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Housing Bureau / Room Reservations Experient IWF.EXHIBITOR@experient-inc.com

(800) 803-5486 (Domestic)   
(301) 662-7319 (Int'l)

Booth Install & Dismantle Labor GES - Melissa Abbott mabbott@ges.com (770) 372-5204

In-Booth Internet - Wireless CCLD info@ccld.net (404/ 222-5500

IWF Exhibitor Operations Associate Debbie Hulsey debbie@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Lead Management Systems Experient Ann.Cusimano@experient-inc.com (866)-297-5247

Exhibitor Liability Insurance Coverage Rainprotection catherine@rainprotection.net (800) 528-7975
Marketing & Sponsorships including Banner 

Program Jim Wulfekuhle jim@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Media Relations Jim Wulfekuhle jim@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Meeting Room Requests Debbie Hulsey debbie@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Interpreters/Models/Booth Personnel Image Model Talent Agency info@imagemta.com (800) 778-2226

New Product Showcase Brian Chattin bc@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Photography Robb Cohen Photography & Video Robb@RobbsPhoto.com (404) 636-4567

Plant & Floral Service Total Plant & Floral Service sales@total-plant.com (404) 881-0809

Registration Liz Hosp LCH@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Specialty Freight Carrier Philpot Relocation Systems bill.huffman@philpotrelocation.com (800) 554-1118

Rental Scooter Service Scootaround info@scootaround.com (888) 441-7575

In-Booth Security
Mary Brown                     

Ryan Worsham (On-site) mary.brown@dupreesecurity.com

(404) 250-8355             
(770) 294-6283 (Onsite)

Design Emphasis Competition Liz Hosp LCH@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8333

Education Conference Program Jessica Kirn Stilts jk@iwfatlanta.com (404) 693-8339

In-Booth Utilities GWCC engorders@gwcc.com (404) 223-4800
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